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Pos. Nº Tripulacion (Corto)Tripulacion Clase Tiempo Dif. 1° Dif. Ant. Dif. 1°/Km Prom.

1 3 C. ORCELLET / D. LOCHERC. ORCELLET / D. LOCHER A 6A 6 1 4:56.2 +0.0 109,75
2 1 V. ROMAGNOLI / M. COLOMBOV. ROMAGNOLI / M. COLOMBO A 6A 6 2 5:00.5 +4.3 +4.3 +0.4 108,17
3 27 E. BLANC / M. BLANCE. BLANC / M. BLANC A ZA Z 1 5:07.4 +11.2 +6.9 +1.2 105,75
4 33 R. PRINA / F. RUSSOR. PRINA / F. RUSSO A ZA Z 2 5:09.0 +12.8 +1.6 +1.4 105,20
5 22 N. RAMIREZ / A. UDRIZARDN. RAMIREZ / A. UDRIZARD A ZA Z 3 5:12.2 +16.0 +3.2 +1.7 104,12
6 20 E. RODRIGUEZ / L. CHAMEE. RODRIGUEZ / L. CHAME A ZA Z 4 5:12.5 +16.3 +0.3 +1.8 104,02
7 21 J. GIEBERT / F. GIEBERTJ. GIEBERT / F. GIEBERT A ZA Z 5 5:16.3 +20.1 +3.8 +2.2 102,77
8 23 C. DELIA / A. DELIAC. DELIA / A. DELIA A ZA Z 6 5:22.5 +26.3 +6.2 +2.9 100,80
9 25 C. GALLO / K. GALLOC. GALLO / K. GALLO A ZA Z 7 5:24.6 +28.4 +2.1 +3.1 100,14

10 63 A. ERPEN / B. GONDELLA. ERPEN / B. GONDELL N 9LN 9L 1 5:29.3 +33.1 +4.7 +3.6 98,71
11 71 J. MARTINEZ / Y. BAEZJ. MARTINEZ / Y. BAEZ N 9LN 9L 2 5:31.3 +35.1 +2.0 +3.8 98,12
12 44 D. BOUCHET / G. SIMIAND. BOUCHET / G. SIMIAN A ZA Z 8 5:32.5 +36.3 +1.2 +4.0 97,76
13 52 F. LAZZARONI / S. LAMBERTF. LAZZARONI / S. LAMBERT N 9N 9 1 5:32.7 +36.5 +0.2 +4.0 97,70
14 42 F. NICOLETTI / J. GALIMBERTIF. NICOLETTI / J. GALIMBERTI A ZA Z 9 5:33.6 +37.4 +0.9 +4.1 97,44
15 201 J. REPULA* / A. MOGLIA*J. REPULA* / A. MOGLIA* A 6A 6 3 5:36.5 +40.3 +2.9 +4.4 96,60
16 68 D. PRIETO / D. PERFETTOD. PRIETO / D. PERFETTO N 9LN 9L 3 5:39.9 +43.7 +3.4 +4.8 95,63
17 61 M. LAURENZO / E. FERNANDEZM. LAURENZO / E. FERNANDEZ N 9LN 9L 4 5:40.8 +44.6 +0.9 +4.9 95,38
18 28 R. MARINELLI / J. REGOLIR. MARINELLI / J. REGOLI A ZA Z 10 5:43.1 +46.9 +2.3 +5.1 94,74
19 15 J. PROCHUK* / B. LOPEZ*J. PROCHUK* / B. LOPEZ* A 6A 6 4 5:44.6 +48.4 +1.5 +5.3 94,33
20 43 J. NICOLETTI / F. VALLEJOSJ. NICOLETTI / F. VALLEJOS A ZA Z 11 5:45.1 +48.9 +0.5 +5.4 94,19
21 533 S. ZARZA* / H. ESPINDOLA*S. ZARZA* / H. ESPINDOLA* A 6A 6 5 5:50.0 +53.8 +4.9 +5.9 92,88
22 74 F. MAIDANA / N. CARLINOF. MAIDANA / N. CARLINO N 9LN 9L 5 5:52.7 +56.5 +2.7 +6.2 92,16
23 64 M. PERETTI / E. PAREDESM. PERETTI / E. PAREDES N 9LN 9L 6 5:57.1 +1:00.9 +4.4 +6.7 91,03
24 605 D. GOMEZ* / H. GOMEZ*D. GOMEZ* / H. GOMEZ* N 9LN 9L 7 5:57.7 +1:01.5 +0.6 +6.8 90,88
25 55 V. JONES / M. SANABRIAV. JONES / M. SANABRIA N 9N 9 2 5:59.5 +1:03.3 +1.8 +7.0 90,42
26 56 O. ZANATTA / J. SCHIMPFO. ZANATTA / J. SCHIMPF N 9N 9 3 6:00.8 +1:04.6 +1.3 +7.1 90,09
27 59 H. CHETTI / P. CHETTIH. CHETTI / P. CHETTI N 9N 9 4 6:01.1 +1:04.9 +0.3 +7.1 90,02
28 60 N. ZUGNONI / J. ZUGNONIN. ZUGNONI / J. ZUGNONI N 9LN 9L 8 6:08.5 +1:12.3 +7.4 +8.0 88,21
29 4 J. ETCHEPARE / S. GIANELLOJ. ETCHEPARE / S. GIANELLO A 6A 6 6 6:26.0 +1:29.8 +17.5 +9.9 84,21
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Pos. Nº Tripulacion (Corto)Tripulacion Clase Tiempo Dif. 1° Dif. Ant. Dif. 1°/Km Prom.

1 33 R. PRINA / F. RUSSOR. PRINA / F. RUSSO A ZA Z 1 5:07.0 +0.0 105,88
2 27 E. BLANC / M. BLANCE. BLANC / M. BLANC A ZA Z 2 5:07.9 +0.9 +0.9 +0.0 105,57
3 1 V. ROMAGNOLI / M. COLOMBOV. ROMAGNOLI / M. COLOMBO A 6A 6 1 5:09.2 +2.2 +1.3 +0.2 105,13
3 28 R. MARINELLI / J. REGOLIR. MARINELLI / J. REGOLI A ZA Z 3 5:09.2 +2.2 +0.0 +0.2 105,13
5 22 N. RAMIREZ / A. UDRIZARDN. RAMIREZ / A. UDRIZARD A ZA Z 4 5:09.9 +2.9 +0.7 +0.3 104,89
6 20 E. RODRIGUEZ / L. CHAMEE. RODRIGUEZ / L. CHAME A ZA Z 5 5:10.4 +3.4 +0.5 +0.3 104,72
7 21 J. GIEBERT / F. GIEBERTJ. GIEBERT / F. GIEBERT A ZA Z 6 5:13.1 +6.1 +2.7 +0.6 103,82
8 23 C. DELIA / A. DELIAC. DELIA / A. DELIA A ZA Z 7 5:17.3 +10.3 +4.2 +1.1 102,45
9 44 D. BOUCHET / G. SIMIAND. BOUCHET / G. SIMIAN A ZA Z 8 5:23.0 +16.0 +5.7 +1.7 100,64

10 25 C. GALLO / K. GALLOC. GALLO / K. GALLO A ZA Z 9 5:23.1 +16.1 +0.1 +1.7 100,61
11 42 F. NICOLETTI / J. GALIMBERTIF. NICOLETTI / J. GALIMBERTI A ZA Z 10 5:25.7 +18.7 +2.6 +2.0 99,80
12 63 A. ERPEN / B. GONDELLA. ERPEN / B. GONDELL N 9LN 9L 1 5:27.6 +20.6 +1.9 +2.2 99,23
13 52 F. LAZZARONI / S. LAMBERTF. LAZZARONI / S. LAMBERT N 9N 9 1 5:27.9 +20.9 +0.3 +2.3 99,13
14 201 J. REPULA* / A. MOGLIA*J. REPULA* / A. MOGLIA* A 6A 6 2 5:28.3 +21.3 +0.4 +2.3 99,01
15 71 J. MARTINEZ / Y. BAEZJ. MARTINEZ / Y. BAEZ N 9LN 9L 2 5:30.9 +23.9 +2.6 +2.6 98,24
16 68 D. PRIETO / D. PERFETTOD. PRIETO / D. PERFETTO N 9LN 9L 3 5:31.3 +24.3 +0.4 +2.6 98,12
17 43 J. NICOLETTI / F. VALLEJOSJ. NICOLETTI / F. VALLEJOS A ZA Z 11 5:33.3 +26.3 +2.0 +2.9 97,53
18 61 M. LAURENZO / E. FERNANDEZM. LAURENZO / E. FERNANDEZ N 9LN 9L 4 5:39.1 +32.1 +5.8 +3.5 95,86
19 15 J. PROCHUK* / B. LOPEZ*J. PROCHUK* / B. LOPEZ* A 6A 6 3 5:40.3 +33.3 +1.2 +3.6 95,52
20 533 S. ZARZA* / H. ESPINDOLA*S. ZARZA* / H. ESPINDOLA* A 6A 6 4 5:45.5 +38.5 +5.2 +4.2 94,08
21 74 F. MAIDANA / N. CARLINOF. MAIDANA / N. CARLINO N 9LN 9L 5 5:46.3 +39.3 +0.8 +4.3 93,87
22 59 H. CHETTI / P. CHETTIH. CHETTI / P. CHETTI N 9N 9 2 5:49.0 +42.0 +2.7 +4.6 93,14
23 64 M. PERETTI / E. PAREDESM. PERETTI / E. PAREDES N 9LN 9L 6 5:49.4 +42.4 +0.4 +4.6 93,03
24 60 N. ZUGNONI / J. ZUGNONIN. ZUGNONI / J. ZUGNONI N 9LN 9L 7 5:51.6 +44.6 +2.2 +4.9 92,45
25 56 O. ZANATTA / J. SCHIMPFO. ZANATTA / J. SCHIMPF N 9N 9 3 5:54.5 +47.5 +2.9 +5.2 91,70
26 55 V. JONES / M. SANABRIAV. JONES / M. SANABRIA N 9N 9 4 5:54.6 +47.6 +0.1 +5.2 91,67
27 605 D. GOMEZ* / H. GOMEZ*D. GOMEZ* / H. GOMEZ* N 9LN 9L 8 5:57.5 +50.5 +2.9 +5.5 90,93
28 4 J. ETCHEPARE / S. GIANELLOJ. ETCHEPARE / S. GIANELLO A 6A 6 5 6:12.1 +1:05.1 +14.6 +7.2 87,36
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Pos. Nº Tripulacion (Corto)Tripulacion Clase Tiempo Dif. 1° Dif. Ant. Dif. 1°/Km Prom.

1 27 E. BLANC / M. BLANCE. BLANC / M. BLANC A ZA Z 1 2:47.7 +0.0 98,53
2 33 R. PRINA / F. RUSSOR. PRINA / F. RUSSO A ZA Z 2 2:49.2 +1.5 +1.5 +0.3 97,65
3 22 N. RAMIREZ / A. UDRIZARDN. RAMIREZ / A. UDRIZARD A ZA Z 3 2:49.3 +1.6 +0.1 +0.3 97,60
4 28 R. MARINELLI / J. REGOLIR. MARINELLI / J. REGOLI A ZA Z 4 2:49.5 +1.8 +0.2 +0.3 97,48
5 1 V. ROMAGNOLI / M. COLOMBOV. ROMAGNOLI / M. COLOMBO A 6A 6 1 2:51.3 +3.6 +1.8 +0.7 96,46
6 21 J. GIEBERT / F. GIEBERTJ. GIEBERT / F. GIEBERT A ZA Z 5 2:52.0 +4.3 +0.7 +0.9 96,06
7 23 C. DELIA / A. DELIAC. DELIA / A. DELIA A ZA Z 6 2:53.7 +6.0 +1.7 +1.3 95,12
8 20 E. RODRIGUEZ / L. CHAMEE. RODRIGUEZ / L. CHAME A ZA Z 7 2:53.8 +6.1 +0.1 +1.3 95,07
9 25 C. GALLO / K. GALLOC. GALLO / K. GALLO A ZA Z 8 2:55.5 +7.8 +1.7 +1.6 94,15

10 63 A. ERPEN / B. GONDELLA. ERPEN / B. GONDELL N 9LN 9L 1 2:57.3 +9.6 +1.8 +2.0 93,19
11 201 J. REPULA* / A. MOGLIA*J. REPULA* / A. MOGLIA* A 6A 6 2 2:57.6 +9.9 +0.3 +2.1 93,04
12 52 F. LAZZARONI / S. LAMBERTF. LAZZARONI / S. LAMBERT N 9N 9 1 2:58.7 +11.0 +1.1 +2.3 92,46
13 68 D. PRIETO / D. PERFETTOD. PRIETO / D. PERFETTO N 9LN 9L 2 2:59.7 +12.0 +1.0 +2.6 91,95
14 42 F. NICOLETTI / J. GALIMBERTIF. NICOLETTI / J. GALIMBERTI A ZA Z 9 3:03.2 +15.5 +3.5 +3.3 90,19
15 533 S. ZARZA* / H. ESPINDOLA*S. ZARZA* / H. ESPINDOLA* A 6A 6 3 3:04.6 +16.9 +1.4 +3.6 89,51
16 61 M. LAURENZO / E. FERNANDEZM. LAURENZO / E. FERNANDEZ N 9LN 9L 3 3:05.1 +17.4 +0.5 +3.7 89,27
17 43 J. NICOLETTI / F. VALLEJOSJ. NICOLETTI / F. VALLEJOS A ZA Z 10 3:06.4 +18.7 +1.3 +4.0 88,64
18 71 J. MARTINEZ / Y. BAEZJ. MARTINEZ / Y. BAEZ N 9LN 9L 4 3:06.8 +19.1 +0.4 +4.1 88,45
19 15 J. PROCHUK* / B. LOPEZ*J. PROCHUK* / B. LOPEZ* A 6A 6 4 3:07.6 +19.9 +0.8 +4.3 88,08
20 59 H. CHETTI / P. CHETTIH. CHETTI / P. CHETTI N 9N 9 2 3:09.4 +21.7 +1.8 +4.7 87,24
21 64 M. PERETTI / E. PAREDESM. PERETTI / E. PAREDES N 9LN 9L 5 3:11.9 +24.2 +2.5 +5.2 86,10
22 74 F. MAIDANA / N. CARLINOF. MAIDANA / N. CARLINO N 9LN 9L 6 3:12.4 +24.7 +0.5 +5.3 85,88
23 60 N. ZUGNONI / J. ZUGNONIN. ZUGNONI / J. ZUGNONI N 9LN 9L 7 3:13.6 +25.9 +1.2 +5.6 85,35
24 55 V. JONES / M. SANABRIAV. JONES / M. SANABRIA N 9N 9 3 3:14.8 +27.1 +1.2 +5.9 84,82
25 605 D. GOMEZ* / H. GOMEZ*D. GOMEZ* / H. GOMEZ* N 9LN 9L 8 3:15.5 +27.8 +0.7 +6.0 84,52
26 4 J. ETCHEPARE / S. GIANELLOJ. ETCHEPARE / S. GIANELLO A 6A 6 5 3:15.9 +28.2 +0.4 +6.1 84,34
27 56 O. ZANATTA / J. SCHIMPFO. ZANATTA / J. SCHIMPF N 9N 9 4 3:35.0 +47.3 +19.1 +10.3 76,85
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Pos. Nº Tripulacion (Corto)Tripulacion Clase Tiempo Dif. 1° Dif. Ant. Dif. 1°/Km Prom.

1 4 J. ETCHEPARE / S. GIANELLOJ. ETCHEPARE / S. GIANELLO A 6A 6 1 11:52.6 +0.0 93,96
2 27 E. BLANC / M. BLANCE. BLANC / M. BLANC A ZA Z 1 12:08.4 +15.8 +15.8 +0.8 91,92
3 22 N. RAMIREZ / A. UDRIZARDN. RAMIREZ / A. UDRIZARD A ZA Z 2 12:09.8 +17.2 +1.4 +0.9 91,75
4 28 R. MARINELLI / J. REGOLIR. MARINELLI / J. REGOLI A ZA Z 3 12:12.2 +19.6 +2.4 +1.0 91,45
5 21 J. GIEBERT / F. GIEBERTJ. GIEBERT / F. GIEBERT A ZA Z 4 12:20.1 +27.5 +7.9 +1.4 90,47
6 33 R. PRINA / F. RUSSOR. PRINA / F. RUSSO A ZA Z 5 12:20.7 +28.1 +0.6 +1.5 90,40
7 23 C. DELIA / A. DELIAC. DELIA / A. DELIA A ZA Z 6 12:33.9 +41.3 +13.2 +2.2 88,81
8 20 E. RODRIGUEZ / L. CHAMEE. RODRIGUEZ / L. CHAME A ZA Z 7 12:50.8 +58.2 +16.9 +3.1 86,87
9 201 J. REPULA* / A. MOGLIA*J. REPULA* / A. MOGLIA* A 6A 6 2 12:56.4 +1:03.8 +5.6 +3.4 86,24

10 25 C. GALLO / K. GALLOC. GALLO / K. GALLO A ZA Z 8 12:58.9 +1:06.3 +2.5 +3.5 85,96
11 63 A. ERPEN / B. GONDELLA. ERPEN / B. GONDELL N 9LN 9L 1 13:01.6 +1:09.0 +2.7 +3.7 85,67
12 68 D. PRIETO / D. PERFETTOD. PRIETO / D. PERFETTO N 9LN 9L 2 13:01.9 +1:09.3 +0.3 +3.7 85,63
13 52 F. LAZZARONI / S. LAMBERTF. LAZZARONI / S. LAMBERT N 9N 9 1 13:07.3 +1:14.7 +5.4 +4.0 85,05
14 71 J. MARTINEZ / Y. BAEZJ. MARTINEZ / Y. BAEZ N 9LN 9L 3 13:15.6 +1:23.0 +8.3 +4.4 84,16
15 533 S. ZARZA* / H. ESPINDOLA*S. ZARZA* / H. ESPINDOLA* A 6A 6 3 13:24.6 +1:32.0 +9.0 +4.9 83,22
16 42 F. NICOLETTI / J. GALIMBERTIF. NICOLETTI / J. GALIMBERTI A ZA Z 9 13:28.7 +1:36.1 +4.1 +5.1 82,79
17 43 J. NICOLETTI / F. VALLEJOSJ. NICOLETTI / F. VALLEJOS A ZA Z 10 13:33.7 +1:41.1 +5.0 +5.4 82,29
18 59 H. CHETTI / P. CHETTIH. CHETTI / P. CHETTI N 9N 9 2 13:36.1 +1:43.5 +2.4 +5.5 82,04
19 15 J. PROCHUK* / B. LOPEZ*J. PROCHUK* / B. LOPEZ* A 6A 6 4 13:45.9 +1:53.3 +9.8 +6.0 81,07
20 64 M. PERETTI / E. PAREDESM. PERETTI / E. PAREDES N 9LN 9L 4 14:07.2 +2:14.6 +21.3 +7.2 79,03
21 56 O. ZANATTA / J. SCHIMPFO. ZANATTA / J. SCHIMPF N 9N 9 3 14:20.7 +2:28.1 +13.5 +7.9 77,79
22 61 M. LAURENZO / E. FERNANDEZM. LAURENZO / E. FERNANDEZ N 9LN 9L 5 14:24.9 +2:32.3 +4.2 +8.1 77,41
23 60 N. ZUGNONI / J. ZUGNONIN. ZUGNONI / J. ZUGNONI N 9LN 9L 6 14:29.1 +2:36.5 +4.2 +8.4 77,04
24 55 V. JONES / M. SANABRIAV. JONES / M. SANABRIA N 9N 9 4 14:58.6 +3:06.0 +29.5 +10.0 74,51
25 74 F. MAIDANA / N. CARLINOF. MAIDANA / N. CARLINO N 9LN 9L 7 15:56.9 +4:04.3 +58.3 +13.1 69,97
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  Clase: A 6  

1 4 J. ETCHEPARE / S. GIANELLOJ. ETCHEPARE / S. GIANELLO A 6A 6 1 11:52.6 +0.0 93,96
2 201 J. REPULA* / A. MOGLIA*J. REPULA* / A. MOGLIA* A 6A 6 2 12:56.4 +1:03.8 +1:03.8 +3.4 86,24
3 533 S. ZARZA* / H. ESPINDOLA*S. ZARZA* / H. ESPINDOLA* A 6A 6 3 13:24.6 +1:32.0 +28.2 +4.9 83,22
4 15 J. PROCHUK* / B. LOPEZ*J. PROCHUK* / B. LOPEZ* A 6A 6 4 13:45.9 +1:53.3 +21.3 +6.0 81,07

  Clase: A Z 

1 27 E. BLANC / M. BLANCE. BLANC / M. BLANC A ZA Z 1 12:08.4 +0.0 91,92
2 22 N. RAMIREZ / A. UDRIZARDN. RAMIREZ / A. UDRIZARD A ZA Z 2 12:09.8 +1.4 +1.4 +0.0 91,75
3 28 R. MARINELLI / J. REGOLIR. MARINELLI / J. REGOLI A ZA Z 3 12:12.2 +3.8 +2.4 +0.2 91,45
4 21 J. GIEBERT / F. GIEBERTJ. GIEBERT / F. GIEBERT A ZA Z 4 12:20.1 +11.7 +7.9 +0.6 90,47
5 33 R. PRINA / F. RUSSOR. PRINA / F. RUSSO A ZA Z 5 12:20.7 +12.3 +0.6 +0.6 90,40
6 23 C. DELIA / A. DELIAC. DELIA / A. DELIA A ZA Z 6 12:33.9 +25.5 +13.2 +1.3 88,81
7 20 E. RODRIGUEZ / L. CHAMEE. RODRIGUEZ / L. CHAME A ZA Z 7 12:50.8 +42.4 +16.9 +2.2 86,87
8 25 C. GALLO / K. GALLOC. GALLO / K. GALLO A ZA Z 8 12:58.9 +50.5 +8.1 +2.7 85,96
9 42 F. NICOLETTI / J. GALIMBERTIF. NICOLETTI / J. GALIMBERTI A ZA Z 9 13:28.7 +1:20.3 +29.8 +4.3 82,79

10 43 J. NICOLETTI / F. VALLEJOSJ. NICOLETTI / F. VALLEJOS A ZA Z 10 13:33.7 +1:25.3 +5.0 +4.5 82,29

  Clase: N 9  

1 52 F. LAZZARONI / S. LAMBERTF. LAZZARONI / S. LAMBERT N 9N 9 1 13:07.3 +0.0 85,05
2 59 H. CHETTI / P. CHETTIH. CHETTI / P. CHETTI N 9N 9 2 13:36.1 +28.8 +28.8 +1.5 82,04
3 56 O. ZANATTA / J. SCHIMPFO. ZANATTA / J. SCHIMPF N 9N 9 3 14:20.7 +1:13.4 +44.6 +3.9 77,79
4 55 V. JONES / M. SANABRIAV. JONES / M. SANABRIA N 9N 9 4 14:58.6 +1:51.3 +37.9 +5.9 74,51

  Clase: N 9L  

1 63 A. ERPEN / B. GONDELLA. ERPEN / B. GONDELL N 9LN 9L 1 13:01.6 +0.0 85,67
2 68 D. PRIETO / D. PERFETTOD. PRIETO / D. PERFETTO N 9LN 9L 2 13:01.9 +0.3 +0.3 +0.0 85,63
3 71 J. MARTINEZ / Y. BAEZJ. MARTINEZ / Y. BAEZ N 9LN 9L 3 13:15.6 +14.0 +13.7 +0.7 84,16
4 64 M. PERETTI / E. PAREDESM. PERETTI / E. PAREDES N 9LN 9L 4 14:07.2 +1:05.6 +51.6 +3.5 79,03
5 61 M. LAURENZO / E. FERNANDEZM. LAURENZO / E. FERNANDEZ N 9LN 9L 5 14:24.9 +1:23.3 +17.7 +4.4 77,41
6 60 N. ZUGNONI / J. ZUGNONIN. ZUGNONI / J. ZUGNONI N 9LN 9L 6 14:29.1 +1:27.5 +4.2 +4.7 77,04
7 74 F. MAIDANA / N. CARLINOF. MAIDANA / N. CARLINO N 9LN 9L 7 15:56.9 +2:55.3 +1:27.8 +9.4 69,97
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Pos. Nº Tripulacion (Corto)Tripulacion Clase Tiempo Dif. 1° Dif. Ant. Dif. 1°/Km Prom.

1 33 R. PRINA / F. RUSSOR. PRINA / F. RUSSO A ZA Z 1 2:48.7 +0.0 97,94
2 22 N. RAMIREZ / A. UDRIZARDN. RAMIREZ / A. UDRIZARD A ZA Z 2 2:49.2 +0.5 +0.5 +0.1 97,65
3 4 J. ETCHEPARE / S. GIANELLOJ. ETCHEPARE / S. GIANELLO A 6A 6 1 2:49.4 +0.7 +0.2 +0.1 97,54
4 27 E. BLANC / M. BLANCE. BLANC / M. BLANC A ZA Z 3 2:49.5 +0.8 +0.1 +0.1 97,48
5 21 J. GIEBERT / F. GIEBERTJ. GIEBERT / F. GIEBERT A ZA Z 4 2:50.3 +1.6 +0.8 +0.3 97,02
6 28 R. MARINELLI / J. REGOLIR. MARINELLI / J. REGOLI A ZA Z 5 2:52.1 +3.4 +1.8 +0.7 96,01
7 23 C. DELIA / A. DELIAC. DELIA / A. DELIA A ZA Z 6 2:53.7 +5.0 +1.6 +1.0 95,12
8 25 C. GALLO / K. GALLOC. GALLO / K. GALLO A ZA Z 7 2:55.9 +7.2 +2.2 +1.5 93,93
9 63 A. ERPEN / B. GONDELLA. ERPEN / B. GONDELL N 9LN 9L 1 2:58.5 +9.8 +2.6 +2.1 92,57

10 71 J. MARTINEZ / Y. BAEZJ. MARTINEZ / Y. BAEZ N 9LN 9L 2 2:59.3 +10.6 +0.8 +2.3 92,15
11 52 F. LAZZARONI / S. LAMBERTF. LAZZARONI / S. LAMBERT N 9N 9 1 2:59.4 +10.7 +0.1 +2.3 92,10
12 201 J. REPULA* / A. MOGLIA*J. REPULA* / A. MOGLIA* A 6A 6 2 3:00.0 +11.3 +0.6 +2.4 91,80
13 68 D. PRIETO / D. PERFETTOD. PRIETO / D. PERFETTO N 9LN 9L 3 3:00.7 +12.0 +0.7 +2.6 91,44
14 533 S. ZARZA* / H. ESPINDOLA*S. ZARZA* / H. ESPINDOLA* A 6A 6 3 3:03.1 +14.4 +2.4 +3.1 90,24
15 15 J. PROCHUK* / B. LOPEZ*J. PROCHUK* / B. LOPEZ* A 6A 6 4 3:04.0 +15.3 +0.9 +3.3 89,80
16 43 J. NICOLETTI / F. VALLEJOSJ. NICOLETTI / F. VALLEJOS A ZA Z 8 3:06.2 +17.5 +2.2 +3.8 88,74
17 61 M. LAURENZO / E. FERNANDEZM. LAURENZO / E. FERNANDEZ N 9LN 9L 4 3:08.7 +20.0 +2.5 +4.3 87,56
18 59 H. CHETTI / P. CHETTIH. CHETTI / P. CHETTI N 9N 9 2 3:10.4 +21.7 +1.7 +4.7 86,78
19 20 E. RODRIGUEZ / L. CHAMEE. RODRIGUEZ / L. CHAME A ZA Z 9 3:11.3 +22.6 +0.9 +4.9 86,37
20 64 M. PERETTI / E. PAREDESM. PERETTI / E. PAREDES N 9LN 9L 5 3:12.2 +23.5 +0.9 +5.1 85,97
21 56 O. ZANATTA / J. SCHIMPFO. ZANATTA / J. SCHIMPF N 9N 9 3 3:15.2 +26.5 +3.0 +5.7 84,65
22 55 V. JONES / M. SANABRIAV. JONES / M. SANABRIA N 9N 9 4 3:18.3 +29.6 +3.1 +6.4 83,32
23 60 N. ZUGNONI / J. ZUGNONIN. ZUGNONI / J. ZUGNONI N 9LN 9L 6 3:23.4 +34.7 +5.1 +7.5 81,23
24 74 F. MAIDANA / N. CARLINOF. MAIDANA / N. CARLINO N 9LN 9L 7 3:38.3 +49.6 +14.9 +10.8 75,69
25 42 F. NICOLETTI / J. GALIMBERTIF. NICOLETTI / J. GALIMBERTI A ZA Z 10 4:16.3 +1:27.6 +38.0 +19.0 64,47
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